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Introduction
Welcome to the Future
Arbitrage Trading is a strategy where a trader buys an
asset in one market at a lower price and
simultaneously sells it in another market at a higher
price — to profit from the price difference.

Same asset, different prices in different markets
Buy low in one market, sell high in another
Profits are often small but considered low-risk
Requires speed, automation, and low transaction
costs
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Types of Arbitrage:

1.Spatial Arbitrage – Between two exchanges (e.g., Binance vs
Coinbase)

2.Triangular Arbitrage – Within one exchange using three
currencies (e.g., BTC → ETH → USD → BTC)

3.Statistical Arbitrage – Uses algorithms and models to find
mispriced assets

4.Crypto Arbitrage – Popular due to crypto price differences
across platforms

Cryptosgrow
Creativity Unleashed
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About Cryptosgrow
Arbitrage Trading 
We are an AI based Arbitrage system, our AI trades on multiple crypto exchanges, Our AI focuses on those cryptos
which are on multiple exchanges then buy that crypto from the exchange where it is cheapest and then sell it on
the exchange where the price is highest. Our AI is active 24X7 and keeps trading continuously which you can watch
LIVE and you can also check the “Transaction Hash” generated on the blockchain during buying and selling.
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Types of income
The Rise of Smart Machines
Lorem ipsum dolor sit amet, consectetur adipiscing elit,
sed do eiusmod tempor incididunt ut labore et dolore
magna aliqua. Ut enim ad minim veniam.

Direct Referral
Booster Reward
Trading Dividend Bonus

DirectTeamDevelopment Bonus

Team Generation Income

GenerationBonus

www.cryptosgrow.com



Direct Referral

Booster Reward 

 
5% One Time

0.33% Daily for your investment 

Generative Income

Activate direct 5 I'D With Same Or Above Investment
Within 15 days and get ROI 20% monthly 
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LEVEL - 1

LEVEL - 2

LEVEL - 3

LEVEL - 4

LEVEL - 5

10%

5%

4%

3%

2%

LEVEL - 6

LEVEL - 7

LEVEL - 8

LEVEL - 9

LEVEL - 10

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

Trading Dividend Bonus 
LEVEL - 11

LEVEL - 12

LEVEL - 13

LEVEL - 14

LEVEL - 15

1%

2%

3%

4%

5%

LEVEL - 16 1%

LEVEL - 17 2%

LEVEL    - 18   3%

LEVEL    - 19.  4%

LEVEL    - 20  5%

4 Direct: 4 Level Open, 8 Direct16 Level Open, Total Direct 12 I'D Active All Level Open 
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Direct Team
Development Bonus 

1. $100 - $9999 = 2.50%
2. $10,000 & Above = 5%

• JOINING DATE TO ACTIVATE IS TILL ONE MONTH 
• MONTHLY INCOME WILL BE THERE TILL DIRECT I'D ACTIVATED

www.cryptosgrow.com



Team Generation Income 

$100 - 25k

$25k - 50k

 $50k - 1 lac

$1lac - 5lac

$5lac - 25lac

$50lac - 1Cr

$1Cr - 2.50Cr

$2.50Cr& Above 

1%

1 .50%

2%

2.50%

3%

1.

2

.3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

3.50%

4%

4.50%

5%

$25lac - 50lac
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Level 1 -10%

Level 2 -5%

Level 3 -4%

Level 4 - 3%

Level 5 - 2%

Level 6 - 1%

Generation Bonus 
Creativity Unleashed
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TERMS & CONDITIONS 

1. DEPOSITWILL BE ACCEPT IN USDT TRC20& BEP20.* 
2. WITHDRAWAL ONLY IN USDT BEP20. 
3. WITHDRAWAL CAN BE DONE ANY TIME.
4. MINIMUM WITHDRAWAL WILL BE $
5. ADMIN CHARGES 10%.*
6. CAPPING :- WORKING (5) & NONWORKING (2)
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Contact Us
 110015th StNW4th Floor Washington, DC20005

2108-150 King Street West Toronto,ON M5H1J9
1 College Hill, London EC4R 2RA, United Kingdom

info@cryptosgrow.com

@cryptosgrow

www.cryptosgrow.com
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Thank You
Quick profits
Low market risk (if executed instantly)
Exploits market inefficiencies
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